xPower S
Providing safety, reliability and performance
in commercial and residential application
xPower S MCCB panelboard and associated devices
We make what matters work.*
3EATON  xPower S MCCB panelboard and associated devices
We make what matters work.*
Every day, people depend on things

Part number
single pole
25kA
Article
number
Part number
triple pole
25kA
Article
number
Part number
triple pole
36kA
Article
number
16 NZMB1-1-AF16 152560 - -
20 NZMB1-1-AF20 152531 NZMB1-A20 280987 NZMC1-A20 283293
25 NZMB1-1-AF25 152532 NZMB1-A25 280988 NZMC1-A25 283294
32 NZMB1-1-AF32 152533 NZMB1-A32 280989 NZMC1-A32 283295
40 NZMB1-1-AF40 152534 NZMB1-A40 259075 NZMC1-A40 271392
50 NZMB1-1-AF50 152535 NZMB1-A50 259076 NZMC1-A50 271393
63 NZMB1-1-AF63 152536 NZMB1-A63 259077 NZMC1-A63 271394
80 NZMB1-1-AF80 152537 NZMB1-A80 259078 NZMC1-A80 271395
100 NZMB1-1-AF100 152538 NZMB1-A100 259079 NZMC1-A100 271396
125 NZMB1-1-AF125 152539 NZMB1-A125 259080 NZMC1-A125 271397
160 - NZMB1-A160 281230 NZMC1-A160 283296
Outgoing devices – NZM1 frame MCCBs
Poles
Associated
incomer
device
Current
rating
Part number
short circuit
rating 25kA
Article
number
Part number
short circuit
rating 36kA
Article
number
3-poles NZM2 160 NZMB2-A160 259088 NZMC2-A160 271421
200 NZMB2-A200 259089 NZMC2-A200 271422
250 NZMB2-A250 259090 NZMC2-A250 271423
LZM2 160 LZMB2-A160-I 111922 LZMC2-A160-I 111938
200 LZMB2-A200-I 111923 LZMC2-A200-I 111939
250 LZMB2-A250-I 111924 LZMC2-A250-I 111940
MCCB incoming device
N.B: For optimum performance at full rated current it is recommended to have busbars incomer link at
the end user cable connection along with inter-phase barriers.
xPower S MCCB panelboards and associated devices
Incoming device ratings up to 250A – outgoing device ratings up to 160A1.0
6 EATON  xPower S MCCB panelboard and associated devices
Rating
Part number
triple pole
25kA
Article
number
Part number
triple pole
36kA
Article
number
20 LZMB1-A20-I 111848 LZMC1-A20-I 111888
25 LZMB1-A25-I 111849 LZMC1-A25-I 111889
32 LZMB1-A32-I 111850 LZMC1-A32-I 111890
40 LZMB1-A40-I 111851 LZMC1-A40-I 111891
50 LZMB1-A50-I 111852 LZMC1-A50-I 111892
63 LZMB1-A63-I 111853 LZMC1-A63-I 111893
80 LZMB1-A80-I 111854 LZMC1-A80-I 111894
100 LZMB1-A100-I 111855 LZMC1-A100-I 111895
125 LZMB1-A125-I 111856 LZMC1-A125-I 111896
160 LZMB1-A160-I 111857 LZMC1-A160-I 111897
Outgoing devices – LZM1 frame MCCBs
Description
Part
number
Article
number
200mm high XPSN2EXT200 XPSN2EXT200
400mm high XPSN2EXT400 XPSN2EXT400
Cable extension boxes - top/bottom mounted
* For PDE1 calibrated at 50 degree C, please replace suffix “T” by “V”.
* For circuit breaker details, please refer to MCCB related catalogs.
Outgoing devices – PDE1 frame MCCBs
Rating
Part number
single pole
25kA
Part number
triple pole
25kA
Part number
triple pole
36kA
16 PDE11F0016TFFJ PDE13F0016TAAJ PDE13G0016TAAJ
20 PDE11F0020TFFJ PDE13F0020TAAJ PDE13G0020TAAJ
25 PDE11F0025TFFJ PDE13F0025TAAJ PDE13G0025TAAJ
32 PDE11F0032TFFJ PDE13F0032TAAJ PDE13G0032TAAJ
40 PDE11F0040TFFJ PDE13F0040TAAJ PDE13G0040TAAJ
50 PDE11F0050TFFJ PDE13F0050TAAJ PDE13G0050TAAJ
63 PDE11F0063TFFJ PDE13F0063TAAJ PDE13G0063TAAJ
80 PDE11F0080TFFJ PDE13F0080TAAJ PDE13G0080TAAJ
100 PDE11F0100TFFJ PDE13F0100TAAJ PDE13G0100TAAJ
125 PDE11F0125TFFJ PDE13F0125TAAJ PDE13G0125TAAJ
160 PDE11F0016TFFJ PDE13F0160TAAJ PDE13G0160TAAJ
1.0xPower S MCCB panelboards and associated devices
Incoming device ratings up to 250A – outgoing device ratings up to 160A
7EATON  xPower S MCCB panelboard and associated devices

Associated
incomer
device
Current
rating
Part number
short circuit
rating 36kA
Article
number
Part number
short circuit
rating 50kA
Article
number
3-poles NZM3 320 NZMC3-A320 109665 NZMN3-A320 109669
400 NZMC3-A400 109666 NZMN3-A400 109670
400 - NZMN3-AE400 259114
400 - NZMN3-VE400 259132
LZM3 320 LZMC3-A320-I 111954 LZMN3-A320-I 111966
400 LZMC3-A400-I 111955 LZMN3-A400-I 111967
400 - LZMN3-VE400-I 111970
MCCB incoming device
Poles
Associated
incomer

40 LZMB1-A40-I 111851 LZMC1-A40-I 111891
50 LZMB1-A50-I 111852 LZMC1-A50-I 111892
63 LZMB1-A63-I 111853 LZMC1-A63-I 111893
80 LZMB1-A80-I 111854 LZMC1-A80-I 111894
100 LZMB1-A100-I 111855 LZMC1-A100-I 111895
125 LZMB1-A125-I 111856 LZMC1-A125-I 111896
160 LZMB1-A160-I 111857 LZMC1-A160-I 111897
Outgoing devices – LZM1 frame MCCBs
Rating
Part number
triple pole
25kA
Part number
triple pole
36kA
160 PDE23F0160TAAS PDE23G0160TAAS
200 PDE23F0200TAAS PDE23G0200TAAS
250 PDE23F0250TAAS PDE23G0250TAAS
Outgoing devices – PDE2 frame MCCBs
xPower S MCCB panelboards and associated devices
Incoming device ratings up to 400A – outgoing device ratings up to 250A 1.1
Rating

Associated
incomer
device
Current
rating
Part number
short circuit
rating 36kA
Article
number
Part number
short circuit
rating 50kA
Article
number
3-poles NZM3 500 NZMC3-A500 109667 NZMN3-A500 109671
630 - - NZMN3-AE630 259115
630 - - NZMN3-VE630 259133
LZM3 500 LZMC3-A500-I 111956 LZMN3-A500-I 111968
630 - - LZMN3-VE630-I 111971
MCCB incoming device
Poles
Associated
incomer